
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

777 

713 

010 

718 

710 

301 

021 

111 

222 

073 

071 

027 

767 

733 

741 

716 

715 

044 

702 

781 

022 

788 

701 

080 

706 

709 

704 

711 

062 

Name 

Nik Štefančič 

Mihajilo Mladenović 

Mihailo Milenković 

Matej Ivanuša 

David Stušek 

Martin Kladlečík 

Marko Blazevski 

Dejan Robida 

Rok Cerar 

Bojan Šeme 

Milan Vuković 

Vladimir Treneski 

Miha Fabijan 

Luka Grm 

Nejc Vrhovec 

Luka Glazer 

Urban Jelovčan 

Zoran Mirakovski 

Jaka Štuflek 

Tom Gruenfeld 

David Malinkovski 

Nikola Jančić 

Kevin Liguori 

Angelche Stojkovski 

Andrea Benini 

Domen Svet 

Andrej Škorjanc 

Vinicio Liguori 

Bojan Kostovski 

Nat 

SLO 

SRB 

SRB 

SLO 

SLO 

CZE 

 MKD 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

CHE 

 MKD 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

 MKD 

SLO 

SLO 

 MKD 

SRB 

ITA 

 MKD 

ITA 

SLO 

SLO 

ITA 

 MKD 

Team 

Lema Racing 

ASK Mixa Racing Team 

ASK Mixa Racing Team 

Lema Racing 

ŠD Sigma Motorsport 

Krenek Motorsport 

SITI Skopje 

AK Lamko 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

Vuković Motorsport 

Swift Racing 

AŠD Novo Mesto 

AK Lamko 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

AKK Prosport 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

AKK Renault Sport Skopje 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

Swift Racing 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

AKK Renault Sport Skopje 

Vehicle 

RAINNI Twingo Cup 

NANKANG-ESET Twingo Cup 

MIXA Twingo Cup 

LEMA RACING Twingo Cup 

PESAKROMPIR Twingo Cup 

KRENEK Twingo Cup 

AUTOMOTIVE Twingo Cup 

PROVIZIJA Twingo Cup 

CERAR Twingo Cup 

ŠEME Twingo Cup 

VUKOVIĆ Twingo Cup 

AUTOMOTIVE  Twingo Cup 

BA- Motorsport Twingo Cup 

BA- Motorsport Twingo Cup 

S&C3 Twingo Cup 

BOVI Twingo Cup 

TOP 4 YOU Twingo Cup 

AUTOMOTIVE Twingo Cup 

IT 100 Twingo Cup 

CARAVAN CENTER Twingo Cup 

AUTOMOTIVE  Twingo Cup 

JANČIĆ Twingo Cup 

PLEŠKO CARS Twingo Cup 

AUTOMOTIVE Twingo Cup 

DEGRE Twingo Cup 

ŠEME 2 Twingo Cup 

S&C2 Twingo Cup 

PIMMEL Twingo Cup 

AUTOMOTIVE Twingo Cup 

Best Tm 

2:00.869 

2:00.991 

2:01.165 

2:01.281 

2:01.653 

2:01.671 

2:01.718 

2:01.726 

2:01.728 

2:01.865 

2:02.016 

2:02.185 

2:02.216 

2:02.217 

2:02.712 

2:03.000 

2:03.040 

2:03.146 

2:03.243 

2:03.321 

2:03.324 

2:03.390 

2:03.483 

2:03.751 

2:03.751 

2:04.031 

2:04.044 

2:04.391 

2:04.618 

Diff 

0.122 

0.296 

0.412 

0.784 

0.802 

0.849 

0.857 

0.859 

0.996 

1.147 

1.316 

1.347 

1.348 

1.843 

2.131 

2.171 

2.277 

2.374 

2.452 

2.455 

2.521 

2.614 

2.882 

2.882 

3.162 

3.175 

3.522 

3.749 

Laps 

9 

11 

10 

11 

12 

11 

12 

10 

10 

10 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

7 

11 

9 

11 

11 

10 

11 

10 

10 

11 

7 

10 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 22.7.2022. 10:32:23 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Clerk of the Course: Dean Grbac 

Steward´s Chairman: Dušan Koblišek; Members: Drago Božič; Sanjin Paro 

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest/appeals 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

NAGRADA HRVATSKE 2022. 

02 - TWC4 - TWINGO CUP 

QP 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:40:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

22.7.2022. 09:40 
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Pos 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

729 

737 

050 

725 

712 

005 

023 

Name 

Zal Rezar 

Elias Erbschwendtner 

Slobodan Trajkovski 

Anton Jus 

Mario Audo Gianotti 

Boris Stojmenov 

Muris Hamzikj 

Nat 

SLO 

AUT 

 MKD 

SLO 

ITA 

 MKD 

 MKD 

Team 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

AKK Renault Sport Skopje 

ŠD JUS Security 

Lema Racing 

AKK Renault Sport Skopje 

AKK Renault Sport Skopje 

Vehicle 

E3 Twingo Cup 

PREŠA CERKLJE Twingo Cup 

AUTOMOTIVE  Twingo Cup 

JUS SECURITY Twingo Cup 

S&C1 Twingo Cup 

AUTOMOTIVE Twingo Cup 

AUTOMOTIVE Twingo Cup 

Best Tm 

2:04.978 

2:05.545 

2:07.881 

2:08.091 

2:09.001 

2:15.609 

Diff 

4.109 

4.676 

7.012 

7.222 

8.132 

14.740 

Laps 

11 

11 

7 

11 

3 

10 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 22.7.2022. 10:32:23 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Clerk of the Course: Dean Grbac 

Steward´s Chairman: Dušan Koblišek; Members: Drago Božič; Sanjin Paro 

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest/appeals 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

NAGRADA HRVATSKE 2022. 

02 - TWC4 - TWINGO CUP 

QP 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:40:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

22.7.2022. 09:40 
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Announcements:
#071 - Lap 4 time deleted - Track limits
#701 - Lap 3 time deleted - Track limits
#709 - Lap 8 time deleted - Track limits
#711 - Lap 2, 4, 6, 8, 11 time deleted - Track limits
#781 - Lap 3 time deleted - Track limits




